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                              Keep America Beautiful Month
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	Easter Sunday  1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
April Fool’s Day!
	
Children’s Book Day
	
	
	
	
	

	      8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	
	

	
National Pet Day
	
	
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	

	
	
	
	Spring & Graduation Picture Day
Rooms 1,5,6 & 9
	Spring & Graduation 
Picture Day
Rooms 10,11,12

	

	      Earth Day    22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	Arbor Day    27
	28

	
Jelly Bean Day

	
	

	

	
Bring Your Child to Work Day
	
Wear Your PJs to School
Parents Night Out
6:30-10:30pm
	



	29
	30
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